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                  PICO’s Vinyl Dipped Pre-Wired Switches 
o�er superior protection against moisture, dust and dirt. 
Three NEW switches now available to meet your needs.
These switches include a HEX nut and Rubber 
Boot installed on the switch to further protect the 
switching mechanism. 

Vinyl Dipped Switches are Pre-Wired with  
UL1015 Tinned Wire providing exceptional heat resistance
and electrical properties.

Make PICO’s 
Vinyl Dipped 

Switches YOUR choice
to get the job done right.

SWITCHES RATED AT: 25A @ 12V DC or 12A @ 24V DC

Visit picocanada.com to learn more

NEW!NEW!

1421

9427-11
9427-34

9429-34
9429-11
9428-34
9428-11

Part No. QTY.
1PC

10PCS
1PC

10PCS
1PC

10PCS

Description
2P SPST ON - OFF
2P SPST ON - OFF 
3P SPDT ON - OFF - ON
3P SPDT ON - OFF - ON
3P SPDT MOM ON - OFF - MOM ON
3P SPDT MOM ON - OFF - MOM ON


