

www.picocanada.com



## NEW! PICO's Vinyl Dipped Pre-Wired Switches offer superior protection against moisture, dust and dirt.

Three NEW switches now available to meet your needs. These switches include a HEX nut and Rubber Boot installed on the switch to further protect the switching mechanism.

Vinyl Dipped Switches are Pre-Wired with UL1015 Tinned Wire providing exceptional heat resistance and electrical properties.

SWITCHES RATED AT: 25A @ 12V DC or 12A @ 24V DC

Part No.	QTY.	Description
9427-11	1PC	2P SPST ON - OFF
9427-34	10PCS	2P SPST ON - OFF
9428-11	1PC	3P SPDT ON - OFF - ON
9428-34	10PCS	3P SPDT ON - OFF - ON
9429-11	1PC	3P SPDT MOM ON - OFF - MOM ON
9429-34	10PCS	3P SPDT MOM ON - OFF - MOM ON







Make PICO's
Vinyl Dipped
Switches YOUR choice
to get the job done right.

1421

